
Eckold Kraftformer ‘Piccolo‘

(KF 330, KF 320, KF 314, KF 310, KF 309)

KF 340   KF 324

Werkzeuge und Werkzeugersatzteile
Tooling and Tooling Spares
Outils et pièces de rechange
Utensili e pezzi di ricambio
Utiles y piezas de recambio



Distributed by: 
Trick-Tools

75 Truman Road
Pella, IA 50219

Phone:1-877-VAN-SANT
E-mail: sales@trick-tools.com

Here at Trick Tools we believe that our customers deserve the best 
value in their tool and equipment purchases.  We are constantly at 
work searching out a variety of high quality, high performance tools 
to offer at the best prices possible. Our commitment to you is that 
we will not offer “cheap junk” anywhere on our website.  You, the 
customer, help us to evaluate our products constantly and as soon as 
an ongoing quality issue is uncovered we will correct it or discontinue 
that product immediately.  We hope to earn your continued trust.
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Bestell-Nr
Order no.

No. de commande
kgDimension

(mm) Stahl / Steel / Acier
(~400 N/mm2)

Inox. 18/8
(~600 N/mm2)

Aluminium
(~250 N/mm2)

Leistung / Capacity / Capacité
max. (mm)

ECKOLD AG   Rheinstrasse 8   CH-7203 Trimmis   Switzerland   +41 81 354 12 70   www.eckold.com   machines@eckold.ch

Glättwerkzeug Typ TP 25 S
zum Glätten und Polieren von geformten und ebenen Blechteilen. Gummigelagerte 
Schlagflächen garantieren geräuscharmes Arbeiten.

Planishing Tool type TP 25 S
for planishing and polishing preformed or flat sheet blanks. These tools are working 
with low noise level

Outil à lisser type TP 25 S
pour le lissage de tôles mises en forme ou planes. Par leur élasticité, les outils travail-
lent presque sans bruit

Utensile per levigare tipo TP 25 S
per levigare e lucidare parti di lamiere piane e bombate. Le superfici di percussione, 
possate su cuscinetti in gomma, garantiscono un lavoro pressonchè silenzioso.

Herramienta para pulir tipo TP 25 S
para el alisamiento y pulimento de chapas moldeadas y planas. Las super-ficies per-
cutoras, recubiertas de goma garantizan un trabajo silencioso.

TP 
25 S

004.270.0040 ø 85/25 5,5 0,5 - 2,0 0,5 - 2,0 0,5 - 2,0

1

2
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Ersatzteile
Spare Parts
Pièces de Rechange

ECKOLD-KRAFTFORMER ‘PICCOLO‘

ECKOLD AG   Rheinstrasse 8   CH-7203 Trimmis   Switzerland   +41 81 354 12 70   www.eckold.com   machines@eckold.ch

TP
25 S

Pos.
No.

Satz 
Set 
Jeu 
Serie 
Juego

Stück 
Piece 
Pièce 
Pezzo 
Pieza

Bezeichnung           
Description              
Désignation

Denominazione 
Denominacion

Dimension / Typ 
Dimension / Type 
Dimensione / Tipo  
Dimensión / Tipo 

Ident.-No 
(Für D/NL)

Artikel Nr.               
Order No.                   

No. de commande 
No. per l‘ordine        

No. de pieza

1 2
Glättwerkzeug                                                           
Planishing Tool  
Outil à lisser

Utensile per levigare
Herramienta para pulir

TP 25 S 0010 010 1805 004.270.0040

1. 1
Ringfeder                                                        
Annular spring
Ressort annulaire

Anello elastico
Resorte anular

6103 0030 205 4108 006.660.0000

2. 1
Schutzmanschette
Protecting bag 
Soufflet de protection

Mancetta elastica                                    
Protector

6102 0075 011 0018 006.670.0000
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